
San Bernardino
National Forest

Mountaintop
Ranger District

January 25, 2024

Pineknot
Campground

Buttercup
Grp. Campground

Seven Oaks
Trailhead

Deer
GCG

2N10

Bald Cove
YP 1-5

San Gorgonio
Campground

2N21

2N10D

2N
10

2N
06

Lobo/Oso
Grp Campground

2N06

1E
30

1E
29

1E
12

1E1
2 1E12

SANTA ANA RIVER

Club

38

RA
DF
OR
D

ROAD

View

Dr.

Su
m

m
it

Bl
vd

.

Kn
ic

ke
rb

oc
ke

r
Ro

ad

SNOW

SUMMIT

BEAR

MOUNTAIN

1N04

1N04

1N04

1N04A

2E03

2E03 2E03

2E03.5B

2E
03
.5C

2E03.5D

0E01

1E01

1E27 1E27
1E40

1E40

1E25

1E31

1E1
2

1E
30

1E30.1

1E31

2N
08

2N08

2N45Y

2N17

2N10F

BIG          BEAR             LAKE
2N99

A B

2N10E
2N
51
Y

2N
06

2N10

1E12

2N10

Seven Oaks
Road

Patterson
Road

e

10

21

26

14

08

35

22

07

27

11

03
04

20
23

30

17 16

02

28

31

09

06

29

15

32

19

33 34

18

05

CONVERSE

´
0 ½

Mile

Legend

Radford Fire Closure Area

USFS Recreation Site

e USFS Fire Station

Closed USFS System Road

USFS Road

USFS Road (Decommissioned)

Closed USFS System Trail

USFS Trail

Secondary Road

Local Road

Stream/River

National Forest System Land

Non-Forest Land

|                                   |
Forest Order Number: 05-12-52-24-02

RADFORD FIRE CLOSURE AREA
EXHIBIT A
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